Position

Chief Financial Officer
Accounting Technician/Payroll
Buyer

Accountant

Accounting
Technician/Customer Service

Accounting
Technician/Customer Service

Accounting
Technician/Customer Service

Accounting/Cust. Service
Supervisor

Accounting/Cust. Service
Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District Department

Casitas Municipal Water District Administration
Casitas Municipal Water District Administration
Casitas Municipal Water District Administration
Casitas Municipal Water District Administration

Casitas Municipal Water District Administration

Casitas Municipal Water District Administration

Casitas Municipal Water District Administration

Casitas Municipal Water District Administration

Casitas Municipal Water District Administration

Total Wages

$178,176
$83,168
$78,300
$76,205
$71,950

$70,923

$63,515

$63,084

$26,632

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,240
$18,488

$7,325
$15,100
$16,497

$15.811

$22,688

$21,334

$2,431



