Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Financial Officer		Casitas Municipal Water District	Administration	\$178,176	\$28,240
Accounting Technician/Payroll		Casitas Municipal Water District	Administration	\$83,168	\$18,488
Buyer		Casitas Municipal Water District	Administration	\$78,300	\$7,325
Accountant		Casitas Municipal Water District	Administration	\$76,205	\$15,100
Accounting Technician/Customer Service		Casitas Municipal Water District	Administration	\$71,950	\$16,497
Accounting Technician/Customer Service		Casitas Municipal Water District	Administration	\$70,923	\$15,811
Accounting Technician/Customer Service		Casitas Municipal Water District	Administration	\$63,515	\$22,688
Accounting/Cust. Service Supervisor		Casitas Municipal Water District	Administration	\$63,084	\$21,334
Accounting/Cust. Service Supervisor		Casitas Municipal Water District	Administration	\$26,632	\$2,431